
Mode of issue Year of issue No. of equity 
shares

Distinctive Nos. Total Capital

Initial share capital 1994 10,00,00,000 1 to 10,00,00,000 10,00,00,000

Preferential issue 1995 2,00,00,000 10,00,00,000 to 12,00,00,000 12,00,00,000

Public issue (IPO) 1997 4,00,00,000 12,00,00,001 to 16,00,00,000 16,00,00,000

Cancellation of equity shares of the Bank 
held by the erstwhile IndusInd Enterprises 
& Finance Ltd. (IEFL) pursuant to the 
sanctioned Scheme of Amalgamation of 
IEFL with the Bank.

3,97,73,017 17 to 3,97,73,033

Equity shares issued to the shareholders 
of the erstwhile IEFL in the share 
exchange ratio of 1:1

2003 10,00,00,000 17 to 3,97,73,033 and 
16,00,00,001 to 22,02,26,983

22,02,26,983

Equity shares issued to the shareholders 
of the erstwhile ALFL in the share 
exchange ratio of 4:9

2004 7,04,74,853 22,02,26,984 to 29,07,01,836 29,07,01,836

Forefeiture of shares 2005 -384200 29,03,17,636

Issue of Global Depository Receipts 2007 2,94,90,300 29,07,01,837 to 32,01,92,136 31,98,07,936

Issue of Global Depository Receipts 2008 3,51,92,064 32,01,92,137 to 35,53,84,200 35,50,00,000

QIP Issue 2009 5,48,97,140 35,53,84,201 to 41,02,81,340 40,98,97,140

ESOP Allotment 2009 49,500 41,02,81,341 to 41,03,30,840 40,99,46,640

ESOP Allotment 2010 2,70,680 41,03,30,841 to 41,06,01,520 41,02,17,320

ESOP Allotment 2010 1,48,400 41,06,01,521 to 41,07,49,920 41,03,65,720

ESOP Allotment 2010 27,610 41,07,49,921 to 41,07,77,530 41,03,93,330

ESOP Allotment 2010 35,750 41,07,77,531 to 41,08,13,280 41,04,29,080

ESOP Allotment 2010 18,960 41,08,13,281 to 41,08,32,240 41,04,48,040

ESOP Allotment 2010 6,600 41,08,32,241 to 41,08,38,840 41,04,54,640

ESOP Allotment - 07/04/2010 2010 41,250 41,08,38,841 to 41,08,80,090 41,04,95,890

ESOP- Allotment - 16/04/2010 2010 2,67,830 41,08,80,091 to 41,11,47,920 41,07,63,720

ESOP-Allotment - 29/04/2010 2010 51,340 41,11,47,921 to 41,11,99,260 41,08,15,060

ESOP -Allotment - 25/05/2010 2010 12,100 41,11,99,261 to 41,12,11,360 41,08,27,160

ESOP - Allotment - 0/06/2010. 2010 43,760 41,12,11,361 to 41,12,55,120 41,08,70,920

ESOP -Allotment - 07/07/2010 2010 9,000 41,12,55,121 to 41,12,64,120 41,08,79,920

ESOP - Allotment - 20/07/2010 2010 1,20,100 41,12,64,121 to 41,13,84,220 41,10,00,020

ESOP - Allotment 30/07/2010 2010 20,600 41,13,84,221 to 41,14,04,820 41,10,20,620

ESOP - Allotment 25/08/2010 2010 71,710 41,14,04,821 to 41,14,76,530 41,10,92,330

ESOP - Allotment 06/09/2010 2010 1,01,700 41,14,76,531 to 41,15,78,230 41,11,94,030

ESOP - Allotment 22/09/2010 2010 24,750 41,15,78,231 to  41,16,02,980 41,12,18,780

QIP - Allotment 24/09/2010 2010 5,00,00,000 41,16,02,981 to 46,16,02,980 46,12,18,780

ESOP - Allotment 04/10/2010 2010 31,050 46,16,02,981 to 46,16,34,030 46,12,49,830

ESOP - Allotment 12/10/2010 2010 28,92,980 46,16,34,031 to 46,45,27,010 46,41,42,810

ESOP - Allotment 18/10/2010 2010 1,87,265 46,45,27,011 to 46,47,14,275 46,43,30,075

ESOP - Allotment 09/11/2010 2010 3,32,190 46,47,14,276 to 46,50,46,465 46,46,62,265
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ESOP - Allotment 23/11/2010 2010 6,160 46,50,46,466 to 46,50,52,625 46,46,68,425

ESOP - Allotment 02/12/2010 2010 9,200 46,50,52,626 to 46,50,61,825 46,46,77,625

ESOP - Allotment 21/12/2010 2010 2,29,810 46,50,61,826 to 46,52,91,635 46,49,07,435

ESOP - Allotment 04/01/2011 2011 4,60,660 46,52,91,636 to 46,57,52,295 46,53,68,095

ESOP - Allotment 02/02/2011 2011 3,36,350 46,57,52,296 to 46,60,88,645 46,57,04,445

ESOP - Allotment 07/02/2011 2011 26,800 46,60,88,646 to 46,61,15,445 46,57,31,245

ESOP - Allotment 28/02/2011 2011 35,640 46,61,15,446 to 46,61,51,085 46,57,66,885

ESOP - Allotment 22/03/2011 2011 6,950 46,61,51,086 to 46,61,58,035 46,57,73,835

ESOP - Allotment 01/04/2011 2011 7,260 46,61,58,036 to 46,61,65,295 46,57,81,095

ESOP - Allotment 04/05/2011 2011 7,230 46,61,65,296 to 46,61,72,525 46,57,88,325

ESOP - Allotment 12/05/2011 2011 3,200 46,61,72,526 to 46,61,75,725 46,57,91,525

ESOP - Allotment 25/05/2011 2011 1,69,360 46,61,75,726 to 46,63,45,085 46,59,60,885

ESOP - Allotment 09/06/2011 2011 6,600 46,63,45,086 to 46,63,51,685 46,59,67,485

ESOP - Allotment 21/06/2011 2011 1,500 46,63,51,686 TO 46,63,53,185 46,59,68,985

ESOP - Allotment 22/07/2011 2011 1,39,381 46,63,53,186 to 46,64,92,566 46,61,08,366

ESOP - Allotment 03/08/2011 2011 2,00,000 46,64,92,567 to 46,66,92,566 46,63,08,366

ESOP - Allotment 10/08/2011 2011 1,38,179 46,66,92,567 to 46,68,30,745 46,64,46,545

ESOP - Allotment 23/08/2011 2011 10,375 46,68,30,746 to 46,68,41,120 46,64,56,920

ESOP - Allotment 02/09/2011 2011 75,875 46,68,41,121 to 46,69,16,995 46,65,32,795

ESOP - Allotment 16/09/2011 2011 29,700 46,69,16,996 to 46,69,46,695 46,65,62,495

ESOP - Allotment 03/10/2011 2011 18,810 46,69,46,696 to 46,69,65,505 46,65,81,305

ESOP - Allotment 21/10/2011 2011 1,08,780 46,69,65,506 to 46,70,74,285 46,66,90,085

ESOP - Allotment 11/11/2011 2011 12,320 46,70,74,286 to 46,70,86,605 46,67,02,405

ESOP - Allotment 21/11/2011 2011 18,077 46,70,86,606 to 46,71,04,682 46,67,20,482

ESOP - Allotment 01/12/2011 2011 10,692 46,71,04,683 to 46,71,15,374 46,67,31,174

ESOP - Allotment 15/12/2011 2011 1,000 46,71,15,375 to 46,71,16,374 46,67,32,174

ESOP - Allotment 03/01/2012 2012 2,67,960 46,71,16,375 to 46,73,84,334 46,70,00,134

ESOP - Allotment 18/01/2012 2012 50,035 46,73,84,335 to 46,74,34,369 46,70,50,169

ESOP - Allotment 03/02/2012 2012 36,975 46,74,34,370 TO 46,74,71,344 46,70,87,144

ESOP - Allotment 15/02/2012 2012 1,01,882 46,74,71,345 TO 46,75,73,226 46,71,89,026

ESOP - Allotment 02/03/2012 2012 72,340 46,75,73,227 to 46,76,45,566 46,72,61,366

ESOP - Allotment 19/03/2012 2012 2,48,635 46,76,45,567 to 46,78,94,201 46,75,10,001

ESOP - Allotment 10/04/2012 2012 3,300 46,78,94,202 to 46,78,97,501 46,75,13,301

ESOP - Allotment 20/04/2012 2012 1,42,980 46,78,97,502 to 46,80,40,481 46,76,56,281

ESOP - Allotment 08/05/2012 2012 22,467 46,80,40,482 to 46,80,62,948 46,76,78,748

ESOP - Allotment 16/05/2012 2012 9,62,197 46,80,62,949 to 46,90,25,145 46,86,40,945

ESOP - Allotment 31/05/2012 2012 56,855 46,90,25,146 to 46,90,82,000 46,86,97,800

ESOP - Allotment 22/06/2012 2012 36,880 46,90,82,001 to 46,91,18,880 46,87,34,680

ESOP - Allotment 04/07/2012 2012 60,699 46,91,18,881 to 46,91,79,579 46,87,95,379

ESOP - Allotment 20/07/2012 2012 48,150 46,91,79,580 to 46,92,27,729 46,88,43,529



ESOP - Allotment 06/08/2012 2012 2,11,339 46,92,27,730 to 46,94,39,068 46,90,54,868

ESOP - Allotment 21/08/2012 2012 63,354 46,94,39,069 to 46,95,02,422 46,91,18,222

ESOP - Allotment 30/08/2012 2012 2,82,111 46,95,02,423 to 46,97,84,533 46,94,00,333

ESOP - Allotment 21/09/2012 2012 1,32,396 46,97,84,534 to 46,99,16,929 46,95,32,729

ESOP - Allotment 05/10/2012 2012 47,660 46,99,16,930 to 46,99,64,589 46,95,80,389

ESOP - Allotment 17/10/2012 2012 65,776 46,99,64,590 to 47,00,30,365 46,96,46,165

ESOP - Allotment 02/11/2012 2012 1,36,964 47,00,30,366 to 47,01,67,329 46,97,83,129

ESOP - Allotment 20/11/2012 2012 31,375 47,01,67,330 to 47,01,98,704 46,98,14,504

QIP Issue 2012 5,21,00,000 47,01,98,705 to 52,22,98,704 52,19,14,504

ESOP - Allotment 07/12/2012 2012 73,082 52,22,98,705 to 52,23,71,786 52,19,87,586

ESOP - Allotment 21/12/2012 2012 71,504 52,23,71,787 to 52,24,43,290 52,20,59,090

ESOP - Allotment 07/01/2013 2013 74,270 52,24,43,291 to 52,25,17,560 52,21,33,360

ESOP - Allotment 22/01/2013 2013 29,530 52,25,17,561 to 52,25,47,090 52,21,62,890

ESOP - Allotment 01/02/2013 2013 40,265 52,25,47,091 to 52,25,87,355 52,22,03,155

ESOP - Allotment 25/02/2013 2013 1,67,785 52,25,87,356 to 52,27,55,140 52,23,70,940

ESOP - Allotment 11/03/2013 2013 2,06,961 52,27,55,141 to 5,229,62,101 52,25,77,901

ESOP - Allotment 21/03/2013 2013 99,805 52,29,62,102 to 52,30,61,906 52,26,77,706

ESOP - Allotment 04/04/2013 2013 9,125 52,30,61,907 to 52,30,71,031 52,26,86,831

ESOP - Allotment 22/04/2013 2013 60,770 52,30,71,032 to 52,31,31,801 52,27,47,601

ESOP - Allotment 03/05/2013 2013 16,270 52,31,31,802 to 52,31,48,071 52,27,63,871

ESOP - Allotment 16/05/2013 2013 2,36,967 52,31,48,072 to 52,33,85,038 52,30,00,838

ESOP - Allotment 03/06/2013 2013 44,870 52,33,85,039 to 52,34,29,908 52,30,45,708

ESOP - Allotment 18/06/2013 2013 2,04,747 52,34,29,909 to 52,36,34,655 52,32,50,455

ESOP - Allotment 09/07/2013 2013 4,12,982 52,36,34,656 to 52,40,47,637 52,36,63,437

ESOP - Allotment 22/07/2013 2013 1,16,958 52,40,47,638 to 52,41,64,595 52,37,80,395

ESOP - Allotment 25/07/2013 2013 17,000 52,41,64,596 to 52,41,81,595 52,37,97,395

ESOP - Allotment 07/08/2013 2013 2,00,940 52,41,81,596 to 52,43,82,535 52,39,98,335

ESOP - Allotment 19/08/2013 2013 56,417 52,43,82,536 to 52,44,38,952 52,40,54,752

ESOP - Allotment 23/08/2013 2013 25,680 52,44,38,953 to 52,44,64,632 52,40,80,432

ESOP - Allotment 04/09/2013 2013 35,430 52,44,64,633 to 52,45,00,062 52,41,15,862

ESOP - Allotment 23/09/2013 2013 24,167 52,45,00,063 to 52,45,24,229 52,41,40,029

ESOP - Allotment 07/10/2013 2013 28,840 52,45,24,230 to 52,45,53,069 52,41,68,869

ESOP - Allotment 17/10/2013 2013 16,010 52,45,53,070 to 52,45,69,079 52,41,84,879

ESOP - Allotment 07/11/2013 2013 38,461 52,45,69,080 to 52,46,07,540 52,42,23,340

ESOP - Allotment 21/11/2013 2013 54,180 52,46,07,541 to 52,46,61,720 52,42,77,520

ESOP - Allotment 12/05/2013 2013 28,867 52,46,61,721 to 52,46,90,587 52,43,06,387


